
1,338,111,618 1,130,732,000 207,379,618 18.34 9,226,537,939 7,915,120,000 1,311,417,939 16.5713,568,858,000

1,338,111,618 1,130,732,000 207,379,618 18.34 9,226,537,939 7,915,120,000 1,311,417,939 16.5713,568,779,000

223,038,197 162,678,000 60,360,197 37.10 1,488,521,136 1,138,744,000 349,777,136 30.721,952,134,000

1,115,073,421 968,054,000 147,019,421 15.19 7,738,016,803 6,776,376,000 961,640,803 14.1911,616,645,000

79,000

79,000

1,305,781,894 1,092,602,000 213,179,894 19.51 8,651,088,841 7,356,530,000 1,294,558,841 17.6012,450,445,000

1,305,781,894 1,092,602,000 213,179,894 19.51 8,651,088,841 7,356,530,000 1,294,558,841 17.6012,450,445,000

2,027,852 568,000 1,459,852 257.02 2,049,090 3,972,000 -1,922,910 -48.416,812,000

16,057 40,000 -23,943 -59.86 202,827 295,000 -92,173 -31.25510,000

378,394 325,000 53,394 16.43 2,204,122 2,269,000 -64,878 -2.863,894,000

1,302,653,698 1,091,227,000 211,426,698 19.38 8,645,149,863 7,346,901,000 1,298,248,863 17.6712,433,926,000

705,893 442,000 263,893 59.70 1,482,939 3,093,000 -1,610,061 -52.055,303,000

32,329,724 38,130,000 -5,800,276 -15.21 575,449,098 558,590,000 16,859,098 3.021,118,413,000

32,026,640 37,779,000 -5,752,360 -15.23 573,412,540 556,437,000 16,975,540 3.051,111,907,000

26,484,944 29,704,000 -3,219,056 -10.84 537,859,588 512,965,000 24,894,588 4.851,031,717,000

26,484,944 29,704,000 -3,219,056 -10.84 537,859,588 512,965,000 24,894,588 4.851,031,717,000



4,957,505 5,932,000 -974,495 -16.43 34,314,067 40,121,000 -5,806,933 -14.4774,529,000

4,957,505 5,932,000 -974,495 -16.43 34,314,067 40,121,000 -5,806,933 -14.4774,529,000

584,191 2,143,000 -1,558,809 -72.74 1,238,885 3,351,000 -2,112,115 -63.035,661,000

210,581 1,338,000 -1,127,419 -84.26 545,323 2,216,000 -1,670,677 -75.393,811,000

373,610 805,000 -431,390 -53.59 693,562 1,135,000 -441,438 -38.891,850,000

303,084 351,000 -47,916 -13.65 2,036,558 2,153,000 -116,442 -5.416,506,000

445 445

445 445

445 445

303,084 351,000 -47,916 -13.65 2,037,003 2,153,000 -115,997 -5.396,506,000

303,084 351,000 -47,916 -13.65 2,037,003 2,153,000 -115,997 -5.396,506,000

133,311 155,000 -21,689 -13.99564,000

303,084 351,000 -47,916 -13.65 1,903,692 1,998,000 -94,308 -4.725,942,000

-303,084 -351,000 47,916 -13.65 -2,036,558 -2,153,000 116,442 -5.41-6,506,000



192,563,076,328 181,445,729,941 94.23100.00

192,135,626,911 5,681,535,650 2.9599.78

773,176,197 106,168,697 0.060.40

-665,635772,826,197 0.40

-714,115350,000 -

60,020,269,004 0.05104,788,94731.17

5,575,366,953 2.9060,020,269,004 31.17

127,362,573,475 2.905,575,366,95366.14

175,764,194,291 91.281,798,200,000 0.93

175,191,949,248 90.98125,582,171,004 65.22

86.92167,382,637,851-17,797,529 --

3,533,740,493 3.857,417,893,4131.84

0.20391,417,9841,203,031,937 0.62

23,956,953 0.01-133,814 -

0.0123,956,9532,330,842,370 1.21

409,539,117 548,288,090 0.280.21



-3,431,100240,424,278 0.12

0.28544,856,990169,114,839 0.09

28,381,645 11,117,346,387 5.770.01

10,000,000,000 5.1928,381,645 0.01

7,946,980 10,000,000,000 5.19-

5.1910,000,000,0007,281,220 -

264,818 -665,760 -

418,010,256 264,818 -0.22

277,569,518 -264,8180.14

1,236,166,593 0.64215,547,532 0.11

1,236,166,593 0.6462,021,986 0.03

112,837,533 0.12235,700,6560.06

0.521,000,465,937265,485,906 0.14

-119,085,024 ---152,648,373 --

15,277,625 -119,085,024 --0.01

---119,085,02455,411,867 0.03

---40,134,242 --



4,047,917 ---

--13,427,742 0.01

---9,379,825 -

8,277,663 ---

--26,814,307 0.01

---18,536,644 --

8,728,833 ---

8,728,833 ---

--8,728,833 -

710,328 ---

710,328 ---

--710,328 -

--89,400,000 0.05

---89,400,000 --

192,563,076,328 192,563,076,328100.00 100.00





4,010,000 4,010,000 2,207,000 2,406,623 109.04458,589 1,948,034 199,623 9.04

4,010,000 4,010,000 2,207,000 2,406,623 109.04458,589 1,948,034 199,623 9.04

1,850,000 1,850,000 925,000 1,477,954 159.78321,454 1,156,500 552,954 59.78

350,000 350,000 152,000 108,150 71.15108,150 -43,850 -28.85

1,810,000 1,810,000 1,130,000 820,519 72.61137,135 683,384 -309,481 -27.39

4,010,000 4,010,000 2,207,000 2,406,623 109.04458,589 1,948,034 199,623 9.04

4,010,000 4,010,000 2,207,000 2,406,623 109.04458,589 1,948,034 199,623 9.04

1,850,000 1,850,000 925,000 1,477,954 159.78321,454 1,156,500 552,954 59.78

350,000 350,000 152,000 108,150 71.15108,150 -43,850 -28.85

1,810,000 1,810,000 1,130,000 820,519 72.61137,135 683,384 -309,481 -27.39

4,010,000 4,010,000 2,207,000 2,406,623 109.04458,589 1,948,034 199,623 9.04


